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PROPERTIES;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198705260001
67540

05/26/1987
12:00:00

BMG
PROPERTIES

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PARCEL A & B
ETAL

132

112

198705270001
68940

05/27/1987
12:00:00

BMG
PROPERTIES

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

OHIO NATL
LIFEINS CO

163

198705050001
47030

05/05/1987
12:00:00

BMG
PROPERTIES

Grantor

MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BLOUNT
C

128

817

99

Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:99
Desc:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198704240001
35510

04/24/1987
12:00:00

BMG
PROPERTIES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

126

891

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtE1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198705260001
68460

05/26/1987
12:00:00

BMG
PROPERTIES

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

VALLEYDALE
ROAD  ETAL

132

112

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtE1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:EASTER
LY
BOUNDARY
OF BUSINESS
CENTER
DRIVE

198705280001
72340

05/28/1987
12:00:00

BMG
PROPERTIES

Grantor

AGREEMENT

OHIO NATL
LIFE INS CO
THE

132

778

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtE1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST ROW
OF
VALLEYDALE
ROAD

198705260001
68020

05/26/1987
12:00:00

BMG
PROPERTIES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO NATL
LIFE INS CO
THE

132

80

Sec:30
Twn:19S
RNng:2W
QtE1/2
BQtLSW1/4
Other:EASTER
LY ROW OF
BUSINESS
CENTER
DRIVE




198705260001
68390

05/26/1987
12:00:00

BMG
PROPERTIES

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OHIO NATL
LIFE INS CO
THE

132

102

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtE1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:EASTER
LY ROW OF
BUSINESS
CENTER
DRIVE

198706260002
09290

06/26/1987
12:00:00

BMG
PROPERTIES

Grantor

MORTGAGE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

137

903

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtE1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR,
NORTH OF
VALLEYDALE
ROAD




