Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= BMG PROPERTIES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198705260001 67540	05/26/1987 12:00:00	BMG PROPERTIES	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PARCEL A & B ETAL	132	112				
198705270001 68940	05/27/1987 12:00:00	BMG PROPERTIES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	OHIO NATL LIFE INS CO	17	163				
198705050001 47030	05/05/1987 12:00:00	BMG PROPERTIES	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	1ST ALABAMA BANK BLOUNT C	128	817	6	99		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:99 Desc:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR
198704240001 35510	04/24/1987 12:00:00	BMG PROPERTIES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	126	891				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR
198705260001 68460	05/26/1987 12:00:00	BMG PROPERTIES	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	VALLEYDALE ROAD ETAL	132	112				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:EASTER LY BOUNDARY OF BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE
198705280001 72340	05/28/1987 12:00:00	BMG PROPERTIES	Grantor	AGREEMENT	OHIO NATL LIFE INS CO THE	132	778				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:NORTH WEST ROW OF VALLEYDALE ROAD
198705260001 68020	05/26/1987 12:00:00	BMG PROPERTIES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO NATL LIFE INS CO THE	132	80				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:EASTER LY ROW OF BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE

198705260001 68390	05/26/1987 12:00:00	BMG PROPERTIES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OHIO NATL LIFE INS CO THE	132	102		Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:EASTER LY ROW OF BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE
198706260002 09290	06/26/1987 12:00:00	BMG PROPERTIES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	137	903		Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR, NORTH OF VALLEYDALE ROAD